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Women / XB / XB 1b g1
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia White889
Rad Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 8.8008.350 35.200
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Nasibah Hemmings745
Temple Terrace

9.400 8.500 8.6508.200 34.750
1 7 2 2 2 

2 

Hailey Ryan887
Rad Gymnastics

8.700 9.300 8.1507.900 34.050
3 2 4 5 3 

3 

Sunday Simison498
Titanium

8.150 9.400 8.2257.600 33.375
5 1 6 4 4 

4 

Lyndon Richardson746
Temple Terrace

8.350 8.750 8.3007.700 33.100
4 5T 5 3 5 

5 

Pearl Edison716
Titanium

6.925 8.900 8.1258.000 31.950
6 4 3 6 6 

6 

AnnaBelle Chiofalo874
Rad Gymnastics

6.000 8.750 7.8506.900 29.500
7 5T 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XB / XB 1b g2
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennington Costanzo875
Rad Gymnastics

9.575 9.250 8.6508.750 36.225
1 3T 3T 3 1 

1 

Maggie Howell717
Titanium

8.950 9.350 8.5258.900 35.725
4 1T 1 5T 2 

2 

Coral Mulroney886
Rad Gymnastics

9.250 9.250 8.5258.500 35.525
2 3T 7 5T 3 

3 

Bella Ellin877
Rad Gymnastics

9.225 8.950 8.3758.800 35.350
3 6 2 9 4 

4 

Ava White888
Rad Gymnastics

8.525 8.900 8.9508.550 34.925
7 7 6 2 5 

5 

Addie Silverstein497
Titanium

8.450 8.600 9.1008.700 34.850
8 8 5 1 6 

6 

Arianna Hayes485
Titanium

8.250 9.350 8.4508.750 34.800
10 1T 3T 7T 7 

7 

Amilia Kane881
Rad Gymnastics

8.700 9.225 8.4508.400 34.775
5 5 8 7T 8 

8 

Arianna Strong748
Temple Terrace

8.675 8.500 8.6008.050 33.825
6 9 10 4 9 

9 

Arden Robinson747
Temple Terrace

8.400 8.350 7.6008.150 32.500
9 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB 1b g3
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Hunt487
Titanium

9.425 9.525 9.1758.800 36.925
1 3 8 1 1 

1 

Emma Barker711
Titanium

9.325 9.275 9.1009.150 36.850
2 5 2 2 2 

2 

Kenzie Morris491
Titanium

8.950 9.600 8.6509.000 36.200
4 1 3T 6 3 

3 

Riley West501
Titanium

8.825 8.950 9.0759.000 35.850
5 8T 3T 3 4 

4 

Harper Steele721
Titanium

9.050 9.250 8.3758.850 35.525
3 6 5T 8 5 

5 

Tessa Howard486
Titanium

8.150 9.550 8.8508.850 35.400
7 2 5T 4 6 

6 

Anna Kate Oates718
Titanium

8.100 8.950 8.7009.200 34.950
8 8T 1 5 7 

7 

Emma Golder483
Titanium

8.275 9.150 8.0008.825 34.250
6 7 7 9 8 

8 

Victoria Pares720
Titanium

7.650 9.300 8.4758.750 34.175
9 4 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Titanium B 111.200 27.800 28.675 27.350 27.375
12 1 1

2 Rad Gymnastics B 108.350 28.050 27.800 26.100 26.400
21 2 2
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Women / XG / XG all
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Gevero878
Rad Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 8.9508.425 35.775
1 1 5 4 1 

1 

Lindsey Riffel495
Titanium

9.175 8.300 9.3008.675 35.450
2 4 2 1 2 

2 

Mia Lee490
Titanium

8.750 8.650 8.9258.450 34.775
7 2 4 5 3 

3 

Gabi Andersen709
Titanium

9.100 8.500 8.7008.000 34.300
3 3 8 8 4 

4 

Leah Lassiter489
Titanium

8.850 8.100 9.0008.150 34.100
6 6 7 3 5 

5 

Zoe Koenig883
Rad Gymnastics

9.050 8.200 9.0507.525 33.825
4T 5 9 2 6 

6 

Ella Solomon499
Titanium

8.550 8.000 8.7508.250 33.550
8 7 6 7 7 

7 

Morgan Cook715
Titanium

9.050 0.000 8.9008.575 26.525
4T 9 3 6 8 

8 

Maddie Baldwin710
Titanium

0.000 7.400 0.0009.125 16.525
9 8 1 9 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG all
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Titanium G 106.375 27.325 25.450 26.375 27.225
11 1 1
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Women / XS / XS 5a  g1
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Wiggins502
Titanium

8.750 9.550 8.6509.025 35.975
7 1 2T 3 1T

1T

Maya Mleczko750
Titanium

9.300 9.000 8.7758.900 35.975
4 9 4 1 1T

1T

Addison Hall880
Rad Gymnastics

9.400 9.150 8.2259.125 35.900
2 7 1 7 3 

3 

Paige Kounlavong488
Titanium

9.100 9.400 8.5508.700 35.750
6 2T 6 5 4 

4 

Sage Segree496
Titanium

8.600 9.250 8.7259.025 35.600
8T 4 2T 2 5 

5 

Madilyn Britt873
Rad Gymnastics

9.450 9.200 8.1008.650 35.400
1 5T 8 9 6 

6 

Sadie Meadows884
Rad Gymnastics

9.175 9.400 7.9008.850 35.325
5 2T 5 10T 7 

7 

DeeDee Besong871
Rad Gymnastics

9.350 9.075 7.9008.450 34.775
3 8 9 10T 8 

8 

Addison Byington480
Titanium

8.600 8.900 8.2508.675 34.425
8T 10 7 6 9 

9 

Emmalyn Beck712
Titanium

8.600 8.875 8.6008.250 34.325
8T 11 10 4 10 

10 

Abigail Bravo872
Rad Gymnastics

8.200 9.200 8.2008.175 33.775
11 5T 11 8 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 22-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/24/2021 10:33:00 AM

Women / XS / XS 5a  g2
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carson Harris484
Titanium

9.200 9.250 9.2009.350 37.000
4 4 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Doan876
Rad Gymnastics

9.275 9.475 9.1009.100 36.950
2 1 4 2 2 

2 

Karina Martinez882
Rad Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 8.6009.250 36.500
3 2 2 10 3 

3 

Landri Ellis482
Titanium

9.150 9.150 8.9509.000 36.250
5 5T 5 4 4 

4 

Andrielle Wood890
Rad Gymnastics

9.125 9.000 8.6509.225 36.000
6T 9 3 8T 5 

5 

Khloe Christmas714
Titanium

9.400 9.025 8.7008.725 35.850
1 8 7 7 6 

6 

Luiza Algranti504
Flipout

9.125 9.350 8.9758.325 35.775
6T 3 10 3 7 

7 

Kyla Niec494
Titanium

8.900 8.900 8.5758.925 35.300
9 10T 6 11 8 

8 

Bri Dunphy481
Titanium

9.025 9.150 8.8508.200 35.225
8 5T 11 5 9 

9 

Taylor Morris492
Titanium

8.400 9.100 8.8008.675 34.975
11 7 8 6 10 

10 

Samantha Zaifert503
Titanium

8.800 8.900 8.6508.400 34.750
10 10T 9 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Titanium S 110.500 27.900 28.200 27.400 27.000
12 2 2

2 Rad Gymnastics S 110.425 28.200 28.275 27.600 26.350
21 1 1
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